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Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000082-0

Data: 01/08/2019 - 08:33

Mês: Julho/2019

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 52.819,64 C

28/06/2019 195264 ENVIO TED 4.500,00 D 48.319,64 C

01/07/2019 852049 PAG BOLETO 774,04 D 47.545,60 C

01/07/2019 853703 PAG BOLETO 839,41 D 46.706,19 C

03/07/2019 103721 ENVIO TED 40.000,00 D 6.706,19 C

04/07/2019 110439 ENVIO TED 40.000,00 D 33.293,81 D

04/07/2019 192969 ENVIO TED 64,15 D 33.357,96 D

04/07/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 33.357,96 C 0,00 C

05/07/2019 286492 CX PROGRAM 68.292,21 C 68.292,21 C

05/07/2019 839643 PAG BOLETO 1.091,20 D 67.201,01 C

05/07/2019 155370 ENVIO TED 1.295,00 D 65.906,01 C

05/07/2019 157534 ENVIO TED 1.997,70 D 63.908,31 C

05/07/2019 160059 ENVIO TED 724,84 D 63.183,47 C

05/07/2019 177381 ENVIO TED 3.558,79 D 59.624,68 C

05/07/2019 177898 ENVIO TED 92,16 D 59.532,52 C

05/07/2019 178217 ENVIO TED 13,44 D 59.519,08 C

05/07/2019 178570 ENVIO TED 97,16 D 59.421,92 C

05/07/2019 178945 ENVIO TED 753,69 D 58.668,23 C

05/07/2019 179230 ENVIO TED 35,00 D 58.633,23 C

05/07/2019 179527 ENVIO TED 176,13 D 58.457,10 C

05/07/2019 179784 ENVIO TED 395,69 D 58.061,41 C

05/07/2019 180032 ENVIO TED 40,00 D 58.021,41 C

05/07/2019 180325 ENVIO TED 65,00 D 57.956,41 C

05/07/2019 180696 ENVIO TED 1.025,97 D 56.930,44 C

05/07/2019 181455 ENVIO TED 28,00 D 56.902,44 C

05/07/2019 181730 ENVIO TED 67,60 D 56.834,84 C

05/07/2019 181972 ENVIO TED 25,00 D 56.809,84 C

05/07/2019 182233 ENVIO TED 111,00 D 56.698,84 C

05/07/2019 182497 ENVIO TED 10,72 D 56.688,12 C
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05/07/2019 182779 ENVIO TED 55,00 D 56.633,12 C

08/07/2019 140966 ENVIO TED 190,00 D 56.443,12 C

08/07/2019 142422 ENVIO TED 104,61 D 56.338,51 C

08/07/2019 159591 ENVIO TED 1.726,49 D 54.612,02 C

10/07/2019 000033 CRED TED 40.000,00 C 94.612,02 C

10/07/2019 811793 PAG BOLETO 109,80 D 94.502,22 C

10/07/2019 155834 ENVIO TED 1.376,10 D 93.126,12 C

11/07/2019 014529 CRED.AUTOR 42,00 C 93.168,12 C

11/07/2019 014529 CRED.AUTOR 42,00 C 93.210,12 C

11/07/2019 480877 PAG BOLETO 2.774,75 D 90.435,37 C

15/07/2019 568856 PAG BOLETO 889,47 D 89.545,90 C

15/07/2019 572176 PAG BOLETO 271,00 D 89.274,90 C

15/07/2019 580716 PAG BOLETO 1.050,88 D 88.224,02 C

15/07/2019 581963 PAG BOLETO 981,46 D 87.242,56 C

16/07/2019 123427 ENVIO TED 200,00 D 87.042,56 C

18/07/2019 263741 PAG BOLETO 1.002,08 D 86.040,48 C

22/07/2019 804601 PAG BOLETO 631,48 D 85.409,00 C

22/07/2019 807525 PAG BOLETO 2.154,06 D 83.254,94 C

22/07/2019 128215 ENVIO TED 140,00 D 83.114,94 C

23/07/2019 278428 PAG BOLETO 136,00 D 82.978,94 C

25/07/2019 122232 ENVIO TED 871,53 D 82.107,41 C

25/07/2019 122517 ENVIO TED 1.235,90 D 80.871,51 C

26/07/2019 102595 PAG BOLETO 852,47 D 80.019,04 C

29/07/2019 407491 PAG BOLETO 130,30 D 79.888,74 C

29/07/2019 409330 PAG BOLETO 3.050,04 D 76.838,70 C

29/07/2019 410844 PAG BOLETO 1.626,23 D 75.212,47 C

29/07/2019 414545 PAG BOLETO 100,88 D 75.111,59 C

29/07/2019 175766 ENVIO TED 80,65 D 75.030,94 C

31/07/2019 538104 PAG BOLETO 532,94 D 74.498,00 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


